
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Care Instructions:

Carton:

100% Nylon, Pongee, Water Repellent  
Lining: Polyester taffeta, 210T 60gsm

40gsm
XXS - 4XL
24 (XXS, XS, 3XL & 4XL are 12 per 
carton)

XXS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - Inches
Chest - cms

32-34
81-86

34-36
86-91

36-38
91-96

XXS XS S

38-40
96-101

42
107

44-46
112-117

M L XL

48
122

50-52
127-132

2XL 3XL

To Fit:

H875

UNISEX PADDED GILET

Notes:

Description:

4XL

54
137

4XL

Country of Origin: 
Bangladesh

Commodity Code: 

6102309000

NEW FOR 2020

• Contemporary fitting padded jacket
• Topstitched quilting
• Plainside Panels
• Soft stand collar
• Bound armholes
• Medium/Lightweight padding
• 2 x concealed zip pockets
• Blank decoration area on chest, sleeve
and across back
• Non slip pullers for zippers
• Deep internal pockets
• Full length zipper - self coloured
• Henbury cut out label
• Water Repellent

49
65

52
67

55
69

58
71

61
73

64
75

67
77

70
79

73
81

Chest - cms 
Length - cms

Wash  with similar colours
Reshape whilst damp
Do not fold whilst damp
Dry out of direct sunlight and heat



H875

UNISEX PADDED GILET

Pantone Guide:

Black

BLACK

NEW FOR 2020




