UNISEX PADDED GILET

NEW FOR 2020



Fabric:

100% Nylon, Pongee, Water Repellent Lining: Polyester taffeta, 210T 60gsm

Weight: 40gsm

XXS - 4XL Sizes:

24 (XXS, XS, 3XL & 4XL are 12 per Carton:

carton)

Description:

- Contemporary fitting padded jacketTopstitched quilting
- Plainside Panels
- Soft stand collar
- Bound armholes
- Medium/Lightweight padding
- 2 x concealed zip pockets
- Blank decoration area on chest, sleeve and across back
- Non slip pullers for zippers
- Deep internal pockets
- Full length zipper self coloured
- Henbury cut out label
- Water Repellent

Care Instructions:









Wash with similar colours Reshape whilst damp Do not fold whilst damp Dry out of direct sunlight and heat

Country of Origin:

Commodity Code:

Bangladesh

6102309000

Garment Measurements:

	xxs	xs	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
Chest - cms	49	52	55	58	61	64	67	70	73
Length - cms	65	67	69	71	73	75	77	79	81

To Fit:

Notes:

	XXS	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
Chest - Inches	32-34	34-36	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48	50-52	54
Chest - cms	81-86	86-91	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122	127-132	137

HENBURY

H875 UNISEX PADDED GILET NEW FOR 2020

Pantone Guide:



Black

BLACK